
Bardu skytterlag

Bardufelten 2024

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jack Jensen Storsteinnes 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
2/2

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/2

30-sku
25/13

2. Christoph Sauerbrei Vaagakallen 6/3 6/4 5/1 4/0 2/1 23/09
3. Bernt Lamøy Bardu 6/5 6/2 5/1 1/0 3/2 21/10
4. Stian Walør Fagertun Bardu 6/6 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/09

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trond Pettersen Ramsund 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/6

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/4

30-sku
29/18

2. Judith C. Andersen Øvre Målselv 6/6 6/5 5/4 6/2 2/0 25/17
3. Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord 6/6 6/5 5/0 3/0 5/2 25/13
4. Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/4 3/0 25/12
5. Lill-Synnøve Larsen Storfjord 6/3 6/4 6/3 0/0 6/1 24/11
6. Åse Irene Nordås Bardu 6/5 6/2 3/2 5/1 0/0 20/10
7. Eva Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 6/4 6/1 1/0 5/0 2/1 20/06
8. Christian Røkenes Evenes 6/6 6/4 3/1 3/0 1/0 19/11
9. Håvard Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 6/5 6/3 2/1 0/0 4/0 18/09
10. Tom-Hugo Johansen Balsfjord 6/6 5/4 4/1 1/0 1/0 17/11
11. Magnhild Nymo Gisund 6/1 5/2 3/0 2/1 1/0 17/04
12. Bjørn Kjæreng Bardu 6/3 6/3 1/0 0/0 2/0 15/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5+V55+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv V55

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/23

2. Trond Pettersen Ramsund 2 6/5 6/6 6/1 6/2 5/4 29/18
3. Josefine Strand Storsteinnes EJ K 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/2 29/17
4. Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 5 6/6 6/5 6/0 6/4 5/1 29/16



Bardu skytterlag

Bardufelten 2024

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 4 N 6/6 6/5 6/3 5/2 5/1 28/17
6. Lars A. Nymo Gisund 4 6/4 6/1 6/3 4/2 6/5 28/15
7. Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 3 6/4 5/1 6/4 6/3 5/0 28/12
8. Geir Bjerregaard Bardu 4 6/4 6/4 5/0 5/0 6/3 28/11
9. Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv V55 6/6 6/5 4/1 5/2 6/3 27/17
10. Øistein N. Andersen Skibotn 3 6/5 6/3 4/1 6/3 4/1 26/13
11. Judith C. Andersen Øvre Målselv 2 K 6/6 6/5 5/4 6/2 2/0 25/17
12. Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 4 N 6/6 6/4 4/3 3/0 6/2 25/15
13. Stein Are Nøstvik Balsfjord 2 6/6 6/5 5/0 3/0 5/2 25/13
14. Anne Vedøy Nordmo Målselv 2 K 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/4 3/0 25/12
15. Herdis Berntsen Målselv V55 K 6/4 5/1 4/1 6/5 4/0 25/11
16. Lars Kvernmo Alta V55 5/4 6/2 4/1 4/1 6/1 25/09
17. Kjell Nyrud Øvre Målselv V55 5/3 6/1 5/1 4/2 5/2 25/09
18. Anna Kristine Svendli Storsteinnes EJ K 6/3 6/5 4/1 6/3 2/0 24/12
19. Lill-Synnøve Larsen Storfjord 2 K 6/3 6/4 6/3 0/0 6/1 24/11
20. Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv 3 LN 6/6 6/4 6/1 4/0 2/0 24/11
21. John Helge Steinnes Storfjord V55 6/6 6/4 5/4 5/0 1/0 23/14
22. Lars Lian Trondenes 3 6/5 5/1 5/0 6/2 1/0 23/08
23. Eivind Lambela Skibotn 4 6/4 6/5 2/0 6/3 2/2 22/14
24. Roger Pedersen Bjerkvik V55 6/3 6/1 4/0 1/0 5/3 22/07
25. Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 4 N 6/5 6/0 4/1 2/0 4/0 22/06
26. Petter Paulsen Evenes V55 6/5 6/5 4/0 3/1 2/2 21/13
27. Emil A. Ø. Henriksen Øvre Målselv 3 6/3 6/3 1/1 4/3 3/2 20/12
28. Guttorm Kvernmo Narvik V55 6/5 6/2 1/0 6/4 1/0 20/11
29. Åse Irene Nordås Bardu 2 K 6/5 6/2 3/2 5/1 0/0 20/10
30. Eva Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 2 K 6/4 6/1 1/0 5/0 2/1 20/06
31. Kjell Arild Høgda Tromsø 4 N 6/0 0/0 4/1 5/1 5/1 20/03
32. Christian Røkenes Evenes 2 L 6/6 6/4 3/1 3/0 1/0 19/11
33. Håvard Holmebukt Nedre Målselv 2 6/5 6/3 2/1 0/0 4/0 18/09
34. Kamilla Lian Trondenes 3 K 6/0 4/0 2/1 4/0 2/0 18/01
35. Tom-Hugo Johansen Balsfjord 2 6/6 5/4 4/1 1/0 1/0 17/11
36. Magnhild Nymo Gisund 2 K 6/1 5/2 3/0 2/1 1/0 17/04
37. Bjørn Kjæreng Bardu 2 6/3 6/3 1/0 0/0 2/0 15/06
38. Torgrim Soleng Bardu 3 N 6/0 2/0 4/0 2/2 1/0 15/02



Bardu skytterlag

Bardufelten 2024

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
5/1

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
5/0

30-sku
28/12

2. Øistein N. Andersen Skibotn 6/5 6/3 4/1 6/3 4/1 26/13
3. Tor Magne Svendli Øvre Målselv 6/6 6/4 6/1 4/0 2/0 24/11
4. Lars Lian Trondenes 6/5 5/1 5/0 6/2 1/0 23/08
5. Emil A. Ø. Henriksen Øvre Målselv 6/3 6/3 1/1 4/3 3/2 20/12
6. Kamilla Lian Trondenes 6/0 4/0 2/1 4/0 2/0 18/01
7. Torgrim Soleng Bardu 6/0 2/0 4/0 2/2 1/0 15/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Olav Gravrok Målselv 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
5/2

Hold 5
5/1

30-sku
28/17

2. Lars A. Nymo Gisund 6/4 6/1 6/3 4/2 6/5 28/15
3. Geir Bjerregaard Bardu 6/4 6/4 5/0 5/0 6/3 28/11
4. Sveinung Kvamme Målselv 6/6 6/4 4/3 3/0 6/2 25/15
5. Eivind Lambela Skibotn 6/4 6/5 2/0 6/3 2/2 22/14
6. Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 6/5 6/0 4/1 2/0 4/0 22/06
7. Kjell Arild Høgda Tromsø 6/0 0/0 4/1 5/1 5/1 20/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/0

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
5/1

30-sku
29/16

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Josefine Strand Storsteinnes 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/2

30-sku
29/17



Bardu skytterlag

Bardufelten 2024

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Anna Kristine Svendli Storsteinnes 6/3 6/5 4/1 6/3 2/0 24/12

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. HK4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øistein N. Andersen Hv 1. N. hålogaland 

Hold 1
5/0

Hold 2
0/0

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/0

Hold 5
5/1

30-sku
22/02

2. Sigbjørn Henriksen Hv 1. N. hålogaland 2/0 3/1 2/0 2/1 0/0 09/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. KIK

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lasse Gyltnes Ramsund 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/6

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/23

2. Harald Wastøl Trondenes 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/4 30/22
3. Jakob Rognli Storfjord 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 30/20
4. Tom Sagen Trondenes 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 29/19
5. Bengt Aspmo Nedre Målselv 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 29/10
6. Odd-Einar Bakkevold Bjørnen o. V. M. 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/3 5/1 28/15
7. Leif Tore Hanssen Bardu 6/5 6/2 4/1 6/2 6/2 28/12
8. Nina Wang Bardu 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/2 4/0 27/14
9. Bengt J. Siikavuopio Storfjord 6/4 6/3 5/1 6/2 4/1 27/11
10. Yngve Rognli Storfjord 6/3 6/3 5/1 4/1 6/2 27/10
11. Håkond Strand Bjerkvik 6/3 5/3 5/2 4/3 5/2 25/13
12. Petter Torbjørnsen Bardu 6/2 5/1 4/0 6/2 3/1 24/06
13. Arnt Fossli Skibotn 6/1 5/0 5/1 4/1 4/2 24/05
14. Sigbjørn Larssen Sjøveien 6/5 6/6 5/2 5/2 1/0 23/15
15. Frank Lorentsen Evenes 6/3 5/1 5/4 3/2 4/2 23/12
16. Eilif Antonsen Gisund 6/2 2/0 5/3 6/2 4/3 23/10
17. Ronny Didriksen Vestvågøy 6/2 6/3 5/1 3/0 3/1 23/07
18. Dag Fredheim Falken 6/2 6/4 6/2 2/1 2/0 22/09
19. Tore Antonsen Gisund 6/3 3/1 3/0 6/1 4/1 22/06
20. Idar Johnny Kjøsnes Trondenes 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 1/0 21/11
21. Steinar Aspmo Nedre Målselv 6/5 6/2 4/1 4/1 0/0 20/09
22. Jostein Sørmo Bardu 6/1 6/1 3/1 3/0 0/0 18/03



Bardu skytterlag

Bardufelten 2024

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

23. Martin Antonsen Gisund 6/4 6/1 2/0 1/0 2/0 17/05
24. Tore Helberg Bardu 6/4 5/0 2/0 0/0 4/0 17/04
25. Oddbjørn Fossland Nedre Målselv 6/0 3/1 3/1 2/0 3/0 17/02
26. Robert Innes Nedre Målselv 6/1 6/3 2/0 2/0 0/0 16/04
27. Even Andreas Letto Storfjord 5/4 0/0 6/1 2/0 0/0 13/05
28. Rune Strømme Bardu 5/1 2/0 1/0 2/0 1/0 11/01
29. Haakon Hop Bardu 1/0 2/0 1/0 2/0 1/0 07/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Birger Nyheim Nedre Målselv 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/23

2. Stein Hugo Berntsen Målselv 6/6 6/5 4/1 5/2 6/3 27/17
3. Herdis Berntsen Målselv 6/4 5/1 4/1 6/5 4/0 25/11
4. Lars Kvernmo Alta 5/4 6/2 4/1 4/1 6/1 25/09
5. Kjell Nyrud Øvre Målselv 5/3 6/1 5/1 4/2 5/2 25/09
6. John Helge Steinnes Storfjord 6/6 6/4 5/4 5/0 1/0 23/14
7. Roger Pedersen Bjerkvik 6/3 6/1 4/0 1/0 5/3 22/07
8. Petter Paulsen Evenes 6/5 6/5 4/0 3/1 2/2 21/13
9. Guttorm Kvernmo Narvik 6/5 6/2 1/0 6/4 1/0 20/11


